

SC 18 (05) 2023

Reg. 94/2023

Order no. 15

31.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Among total 6 (six) accused persons, three accused persons namely Nurmoti Sk, Sk. Alam and Munna Laskar are absent without steps even today.

Issue warrant against the accused persons namely Nurmoti Sk, Sk. Alam and Munna Laskar.

No ER of WA has been received.

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Fix 06.01.2025 for ER of WA.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).
I/C ADJ-I.