

SC 18 (05) 2023

Reg. 94/2023

Order no. 16

06.01.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld PP is present.

No ER of WA has been received.

To 13.05.2025 for ER of WA.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).